
Appendix 1

Breakdown of current Discretionary Rate Relief awards

EDDC NDDC PDC WDDC WPBC Dorset Total
Number of charities receiving 
Discretionary Relief

57 53 61 169 3 343

Amount awarded £29,461 £59,116 £49,168 £178,553 £90,587 £406,885
Number of not for profit organisations 
receiving Discretionary Rate Relief

3 3 3 0 11 20

Amount awarded £8,487 £3,752 £5,083 0 £28,601 £45,923
Total number of awards made 60 56 64 169 14 363
Total amount of awards £37,948 £62,868 £54,251 £178,553 £119,188 £452,808
Number of awards with an end date of 
31 March 2019

0 0 0 47 1 48


